Pricing per person in US$
Hotels

Selen 3*

Yunus Hotel Marmaris4*
Mehtap Beach 3*+

Cle Resort Hotel 4*
Fantasia Hotel Marmaris 4*

Cle Sea Side Hotel 4*
Poseidon 4*

Kalemci 4*

Dora Beach Boutique
Hotel 4*

Green Nature Resort Spa
Hotel 4*

Munamar Beach Hotel 5*

Wild Discovery

Marmaris 2015

1"direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 14 till September 01, 2015

From Tuesday till Tuesday

2" direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 17 till September 04, 2015

Meals

All Inclusive
Breakfast
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Full Board

All Inclusive
Half Board
All inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

From Friday till Friday

Room Type

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Suite

Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard Room
Romance Sea side

Club Standard

Resort Standard
Club Family Room

Resort Family
Room

Residence Room

Land View
Sea View

Triple

705
765
825
915
925
1455
935
980
995
1060

Not available

1045
1090
1115

1165

1155
1190
1250

Double

740
805
875
970
980
1565
995
1045
1065
1125
1245
1120
1165
1475

1555

1235
1275
1345

Book before the 30™ of May and get a 75$ discount per person!

Single
920
1090
1120
1250
1275
2160
1300
1375
1710
1665
2105
1475
1555

Not available

2715

1650
1725
1815
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1" Child 06- 2" Child 06-
12 12
385 295
595 Not available
630 Not available
385 680
Not available ~ Not available
Not available ~ Not available
Not available ~ Not available
715 Not available
690 690
755 755
Not available ~ Not available
385 Not available
385 775
385 385
385 385
Not available ~ Not available
Not available ~ Not available
Not available  Not available
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Casa De Maris Spa & Resort
Hotel 5*
Grand Yazici club Marmaris
Palace 5*

Grand Yazici Mares 5%

D Hotel Mares 5*

Green Nature Diamond hotel
5*

D Resort Grand Azur
Marmaris 5*

Grand Yazici Club
Turban 5*

Important Notes:

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

Breakfast

Ultra All
Inclusive

Half Board

All Inclusive

Wild Discovery

Standard

Sea View
Bungalow Garden
View

Bungalow Sea
View

Garden view
Standard Sea view
Couple Room
Mountain View
Couple Room Sea
View

Land View

Sea Side View
Family Room
Land View & Sea
Side View

Sea view

Suite (Land view)
Suite (Sea view)
Standard
Superior

1375
1670

1430

1455

1465
1480

Not available

Not available

1615

1685
1825

1625

1825
1925
2125
1695
1890

1485
1810

1545

1575

1585
1605

1670
1860

1750

1830
2545

1760

1985
2210
2435
1840
2055

2035
2505

2570

2615

2785
2820

2190

2590

2430
2550

Not available

Not available

Not available

2650
3020

Not available
Not available

3290
3725

e Business class supplement $150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

e Infants below 2 years pay only $75
e One child above 2 and under 6 years old sharing parents room pay only $495 including taxes and travel insurance

Pricing per family in US$

Hotels

Grand Yazici Mares 5%

Grand Yazici club Marmaris Palace 5*

Grand Yazici Club Turban 5%

* For a family of 5, Wild Discovery offers the 5" ticket for free
*The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5
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935
1100

385

385

385
385

385

385
385

1075

1185
1075
1185
1115
385

Meals Room Type 2 Adults+1 Child 2 Adults+2 Child
2-12Y.0 2-12Y.0
All Inclusive Family RO.O . 4685 5070
Garden View
Fa;‘;j&‘};‘;“‘ 4735 5120
All Inclusive Family Room 4850 5235
All Inclusive Family Room 5520 5905

670
670

965

980

985
995

Not available

Not available

1070

1110
385

1075

1185

1075

1185
Not available
Not available

2 Adults+3 Child

2-12Y.0
5305

5355

5805
0145
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Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Marmaris(economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: Depending on selected hotels
Assistance of our representative in Turkey

Wild Discovery

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)

Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Optional tours

All other expenses

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Marmaris ME 22:20 23:50
Marmaris Beirut ME 00:50 02:20
Booking Terms & Conditions

Payment conditions:

e 50% down payment upon reservation. Balance upon delivery of the documents.
e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 15 days before departure

Cancellation Policy:
e US$300 per person upon reservation and up to 30 days prior to departure
o 50% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 29 to15 days prior to departure date
o 100% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 14 to 0 days prior to departure

Modification Policy:
e US$ 35.00 for any modification done to the package

Payment facilities available with CFC
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Wild Discovery

CODE: TK-B-SUM15-MARMARIS 7N
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